Kessler-Ellis Products • 10 Industrial Way East • Eatontown, NJ 07724 • (800) 631-2165 • http://www.kep.com
Features
• Compatible with Thermal Mass Flowmeters
• Rate/Total and Batching Functions
• User Definable Units of Measure
• Menu Selectable Hardware & Software Features
• Auxiliary Power for Thermal Mass Flowmeters
• Monitoring and Report Generation

4.8 (122)
0.75” Conduit Knockouts
(3 places) Ordering Information
Example MS720 L 1 A 0 P  24
Series:
MS720 = Special Supertrol-1
Display Type:
L= LCD
V= VFD
Input Type:
1= 110 VAC
2= 220 VAC
4= 24 VDC (14 to 28 VDC)
Relays:
A= 2 SPDT Relays
B= 4 SPDT Relays
C= 2 Form A Solid State Relays
Network Card:
0= None (STD)
2= RS485/Modbus
Mounting:
P= Panel Mount
N= NEMA 4 Wall Mount
W= NEMA 12/13 Wall Mount w/ Clear Cover
E= Explosion Proof (No Button Access)
X= Explosion Proof (with Button Access)
B= Bench Top
V= Field, Skid, Vehical Mount
Sensor Excitation Voltage:
24= 24 VDC (standard)
15= 15 VDC
12= 12 VDC
Accessories:
KEPS-KEP1-32 =  32 Bit OPC/DDE Server
P1000 Printer (see Accessories)
MPP2400 = Port Powered Modem
MPP2400N = Port Powered Modem in NEMA4 enclosure